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3/5/2022

Open 4D AM
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Name

Division |

Lexi Burgess
Aysha Long
Aysha Long

Arley Hughes
Mabhrisa Paluck
Kym VanBergen
Janessa Long
Division 1l

Rachel Stoller
Zoe Behrens-Martens
Shelly Mull
Stephanie Chike
Amanda Marriott
Lindsay Taylor
Kaylee Whynot
Mary Etzel
Amanda Marriott
Zoe Behrens-Martens
Samantha Sandall
Malisa Anderson
Adler Moon
Jeanette Etchebarne
David Trachsel
Taylor Blackwell
Lexi Burgess
Stormy Griffin
Kylie Pearce

Gina Hall

Shawna Johnson
Division Il

Halle Johnson
Mabhrisa Paluck
Alexsis Williams
Hannah Blackwell
Mandy Entze
Anna Hamersly
Sally Johnston
Kylee Dowd
Karen Gibbs
Lindsey Griffin
Cassie Pierce
Kandi Hansen
Katelyn Carlson
Karen Gibbs

Horse's Name

Sporty Peppy Guz

First Flying Vike

Ima Tom A Hawk

Awesome Rockstar

MP Low And Behold "Lizzy"
TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"
Eye Bee Jets N War

A Famous Biankus
THR Sweet Baby Fame
Halleluja Epic

Kiss My Honey Buns

Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty"

A Classic Dreamz
Bugatti

Cody Red Badger
Slys Jewell

THR Buggin Da Bully
Tipsy Lou

Travel N Soldier
Fancy

LF Soon To Be Famous
Down Right Bully
JW

Bully With A Stick
Peps Doxie Dove
Peplena Playboy
Papas Off His Rocker
Dualin Perks

Hol E Mol E Captain "Molly"
Ill Be A Begonia "Lena"
Dot

Honeys Smart Money
Bogie Remembers Turn
Cheyenne

RCA Mona Blue

Bo

CB Sweet Child Mine
Ima Circuit Judge
Phoebes On Fire
Poppas Smart Pepinic
Rumor Is Im Famous
Fancy Perks Alive

Time

14.66

14.95
15.012
15.034
15.055
15.094
15.141

15.176

15.21
15.239
15.263

15.27
15.277
15.303
15.329
15.359
15.411
15.424
15.459
15.465
15.474
15.481
15.539

15.54
15.545
15.551
15.586

15.61

15.715
15.727
15.736
15.738
15.751
15.768
15.776
15.787
15.806

15.82
15.828
15.838
15.854
15.866

Winnings

$415.90
$349.33
$299.43
$232.88
$166.35
$116.44

$83.17

$374.31
$314.40
$269.48
$209.60
$149.71
$104.80

$74.85

$318.87
$267.82
$229.56
$178.54
$127.53

$89.27

$63.76
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Paige Lantz
Maria Esparza
Karen Gibbs
Natalie Bessette
Aysha Long
Adler Moon
Emma Belcher
Addi Arnzen
Marla Jochim
Mary Etzel
Raegan Frankus
McKenzie Brown
Khloee Schiewe
Shelly Mitchell
Deanna Nelson
Kelli Crowley
Lexi Brester
Joely Williamson
Division IV

Lynn Schultz
Joely Williamson
Stetson Grant
Riley Lemhouse
Abby Weyer
Grace Johnson
Bailey Keim
Shaylee Brinkman

Addison Klementis

Kaylee Whynot
Emersyn Brester
Valerie James
Aspen Ruegger
Shelby Dunbar
Makiyah Stevens
Stephanie Searls
Ava Martin

Niki Davila
Mandy Entze
Karen Brown
Courtney Berreth
Breanne Arnzen
Heidi Tillotson

Rachael Macdonald

Cheyenne Arnzen

Alexis Cunningham

Lauren Jacobs
Isabella Brown
Linnea Foster

Valerie James

Debbie Pack

Meego

Pistolita

Spark My Hayday

We Have The Winner
Fling The French

Harley

Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"
Forever A Jazzabell
Watch The Rainbow
Peppys Little Reno
Chicks A Hot Mess

A Smokin Royal Cat
Cartel Secrets

Jets Rollin Goldie

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy
CR Little Peppy Chic
Dualler Lady Blue

CP Nyko

Unchain The Guy

Mr JB 136

Harley

Datsa Kipa Frenchman
Charcoal Drifter
Bubbles

Bogie

Snipper Biankus
Captains Great Blurr
Dats A Tuf N Busy
Majors Miss Chex
Ripsy Doll Hancock
Star

Sheza Dun Girl
Hollywoods Little Miss
Little Dun Starlight

VS Ima SixShooter
Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"
De Mostest Drift
Cashin In For Gold
Winridge Sierra

Missy Fast Chick
SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux"
A Frenchmans Fancy
Free Spirit Cochise
RCA lkes Lil Chey

High Brows Chicken
Nevaeh

Zukow

Wanna Cash A Check
Falcons Judge Rules

15.869
15.873
159
15.918
15.92
15.935
15.961
15.981
16.004
16.026
16.035
16.036
16.093
16.123
16.123
16.135
16.139
16.144

16.223
16.225
16.229
16.259
16.281
16.305
16.312
16.392
16.394
16.396
16.415
16.424
16.427
16.456
16.559
16.561
16.576
16.634
16.674
16.746

16.76
16.836
16.851
16.871
16.883

16.91

16.95
17.026
17.057
17.117
17.207

$277.28
$232.88
$199.62
$155.25
$110.90

$77.62

$55.45



May Wood Mystle Lena "Oakley" 17.214
Marie Ellis BR Roman Star 17.329
Arley Hughes | Gott Chrome 17.338
Alison Harrison Cowboy Hustler "Cruiser" 17.368
Henniemar Schak Bast Dam Fit "Royce" 17.762
Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 17.876
Ava Stone Surfers Dreamer 17.95
Hailey Ferris Cat Olena Bar 18.017
Olivia Pullen Pay The Lady Bug "Bugs" 18.192
Valerie James Captains French Guy 18.686
Janis Dierickx Juno Dats It 18.687
Lilly Dunbar Sage 29.271
Olivia Leonhart Eddie no time
Amanda Parker Burns  Judge My Honor no time
Stephanie Searls Pistol no time
Kathleen Shelton-Allen Justice no time
Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus no time
Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" no time
Dusti DeVore Charged Up N Ready no time
Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First no time
Holly Prince Dan Jet no time
Sara Brinkman Stilletto Biankus no time
Marcie Djoseland Miracle Rey Rose "Rosa" no time
Amanda Marriott TLS Frenchy Dat Sky "Puddles" no time
Joslyn Lewis SLR Dun Hid My Brass no time
Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money no time
Courtney Baustain Namgis D77 "Chip" no time
Paisley Grant Sonny At Five no time
Kelsey Bault Little Blitzen no time
Caylee Teeters Peppers Last Dude no time
Jessica Sandberg Shes A Lil Frosty "Foxy" no time
Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen no time
Kelsey Bault THR Bringn Sixy Back no time
Brittany Herb Remington no time
Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank no time
Mabhrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy no time
Makenzie Raugust Snoop no time
Ellie Purdy Roanie no time
Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy no time
Frances Fancher SE Playboy Cartel no time
Nikki Brinkman French Flying Bueno no time
Arley Hughes JK Hitman no time
Trinity Christenson Brennas Smooth Kid "Pete" no time
Wylie Sturm David no time
Torri Sitzman CM Whats Happening "Guapo"  no time
Lexi Burgess LLP Blazin Shay no time
Open 4D PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division |
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Arley Hughes
Lexi Burgess
Paisley Grant
Sharon Woods
Amanda Marriott
Shelly Mull
Division 1l
Amanda Marriott
Samantha Sandall
Stephanie Searls
Lindsay Taylor
Rayna Wurdinger

Kathleen Shelton-Allen

McKenzie Brown

Jeanette Etchebarne

Autumn Mitchell
Kaylee Whynot
Kelli Crowley
Kaylee Whynot
Stormy Griffin
Lexi Burgess
Division Il
Olivia Leonhart
Joely Williamson
Maria Esparza
Mandy Entze
Gina Hall

Kylee Dowd
Marla Jochim
Halle Johnson
Malisa Anderson
Taylor Blackwell
Lindsey Griffin
Mary Etzel
Rayna Wurdinger
Valerie James
Emma Belcher
Paige Lantz
Shelly Mitchell
Karen Gibbs
Deanna Nelson
Holly Prince
Courtney Berreth
Division IV
Bailey Keim
Abby Weyer
Lauren Jacobs
Alison Harrison
Makiyah Stevens
Addi Arnzen

Awesome Rockstar
Sporty Peppy Guz
Sonny At Five

Kimz Hucklebery Hank
Slys Jewell

Halleluja Epic

Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty"
Tipsy Lou

Pistol

A Classic Dreamz

Lil Frosty Royal
Justice

A Smokin Royal Cat

LF Soon To Be Famous
Hot French Guy
Bugatti

CR Little Peppy Chic
Dats A Tuf N Busy
Peps Doxie Dove

Bully With A Stick

Eddie

Mr JB 136

Pistolita

Bogie Remembers Turn
Papas Off His Rocker

Bo

Watch The Rainbow

Hol E Mol E Captain "Molly"
Travel N Soldier

JW

Ima Circuit Judge

Peppys Little Reno

Texas Miss Sprat

Ripsy Doll Hancock
Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"
Meego

Jets Rollin Goldie

Spark My Hayday

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Dan Jet

Winridge Sierra

Bogie

Charcoal Drifter

High Brows Chicken
Cowboy Hustler "Cruiser"
Hollywoods Little Miss
Forever A Jazzabell

14.595

14.76
14.854
14.926
14.943
14.964

15.12
15.182
15.284
15.297
15.362
15.396
15.412

15.42
15.507

15.52
15.534
15.542
15.548
15.572

15.608
15.609

15.64
15.683

15.71
15.722
15.764
15.765
15.778
15.797
15.812
15.875
15.905
15.928
15.933
15.986
16.029
16.038
16.038
16.066
16.082

16.129

16.18
16.224
16.254
16.277
16.322

$292.83
$249.43
$195.21
$151.83
$108.45

$86.75

$263.56
$224.49
$175.68
$136.64
$97.60
$78.08

$224.51
$191.23
$149.66
$116.40
$83.14
$66.51

$195.22
$166.29
$130.13
$101.22
$72.30
$57.84



7 Arley Hughes

8 Ava Martin

9 Stephanie Searls
10 Joely Williamson
Linnea Foster
Aumi Jochim
May Wood
Breanne Arnzen
Riley Lemhouse
Karen Gibbs
Hailey Ferris
Lexi Burgess
Jessica Sandberg
Marie Ellis
Karen Brown
Amanda Parker Burns
Valerie James
Mandy Entze
Olivia Pullen
Katie Elliott
Tammy Jolma
Valerie James
Janis Dierickx
Brandy Bailey
Malisa Anderson
Sara Brinkman
Cheyenne Arnzen
Raegan Frankus
Stetson Grant
Frances Fancher
Niki Davila

Anna Hamersly
Addison Klementis
Katelyn Carlson
Kelsey Bault
Kelsey Bault
Rachel Stoller
Khloee Schiewe
Arley Hughes
Stephanie Chike
Grace Johnson
Niki Davila

Youth 4D AM

Name
Division |
1 Kaylee Whynot
2 Samantha Sandall
3 Adler Moon
Taylor Blackwell

| Gott Chrome

VS Ima SixShooter
Little Dun Starlight

CP Nyko

Zukow

Gotta Be Biankus
Mystle Lena "Oakley"
Missy Fast Chick
Datsa Kipa Frenchman
CB Sweet Child Mine
Cat Olena Bar

LLP Blazin Shay

Shes A Lil Frosty "Foxy"
BR Roman Star

Cashin In For Gold
Judge My Honor
Wanna Cash A Check
De Mostest Drift

Pay The Lady Bug "Bugs'
Dr Pepper Colonel
Frankie Valentine
Captains French Guy
Juno Dats It

TBR Fame N Money
Smokin Ta First
Stilletto Biankus

Free Spirit Cochise
Chicks A Hot Mess
Harley

SE Playboy Cartel

Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"

Cheyenne

Captains Great Blurr
Rumor Is Im Famous
THR Bringn Sixy Back
Little Blitzen

A Famous Biankus
Cartel Secrets

JK Hitman

Kiss My Honey Buns
Bubbles

Checkie Check "Mya"

Horse's Name

Bugatti
Tipsy Lou
Fancy
Jw

16.324
16.332
16.338
16.342
16.38
16.425
16.465
16.484
16.511
16.526
16.533
16.621
16.674
16.722
16.746
16.75
16.773
16.943
17.035
17.035
17.668
18.013
18.428
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.303
15.424
15.465
15.539

Winnings

$79.81
$69.82
$49.87



Stormy Griffin
Kylie Pearce
Alexsis Williams
Hannah Blackwell
Anna Hamersly
Kylee Dowd
Division 1l

Adler Moon

2 Emma Belcher
3 Addi Arnzen

Raegan Frankus
Lexi Brester
Stetson Grant
Division Il

1 Addison Klementis
2 Kaylee Whynot

Emersyn Brester
Shelby Dunbar
Makiyah Stevens
Ava Martin
Division IV
Breanne Arnzen

2 Cheyenne Arnzen

Katelyn Schoen
Ava Stone

Olivia Pullen
Alyssa Christenson
Bella Keating
Grace Johnson
Frances Fancher
Makenzie Raugust
Courtney Baustain
Aumi Jochim
Paisley Grant
Caylee Teeters
Romy Case

Trinity Christenson

Youth 4D PM

Name
Division |
Paisley Grant

2 Samantha Sandall

Division Il
Kaylee Whynot

2 Kaylee Whynot

Stormy Griffin
Kylee Dowd
Taylor Blackwell
Division Il

Peps Doxie Dove
Peplena Playboy

Dot

Honeys Smart Money
Cheyenne

Bo

Harley

Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"
Forever A Jazzabell
Chicks A Hot Mess
Dualler Lady Blue

Harley

Captains Great Blurr
Dats A Tuf N Busy
Majors Miss Chex
Sheza Dun Girl
Hollywoods Little Miss
VS Ima SixShooter

Missy Fast Chick
Free Spirit Cochise
Hemi

Surfers Dreamer
Pay The Lady Bug "Bugs"
KD

Ril Cash Queen
Bubbles

SE Playboy Cartel
Snoop

Namgis D77 "Chip"
Gotta Be Biankus
Sonny At Five
Peppers Last Dude
Remington

Brennas Smooth Kid "Pete"

Horse's Name

Sonny At Five
Tipsy Lou

Bugatti

Dats A Tuf N Busy
Peps Doxie Dove
Bo

Jw

15.545
15.551
15.736
15.738
15.768
15.787

15.935
15.961
15.981
16.035
16.139
16.229

16.394
16.396
16.415
16.456
16.559
16.576

16.836
16.883
17.711
17.95
18.192
18.337
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.854
15.182

15.52
15.542
15.548
15.722
15.797

$71.83
$62.84
$44.88

$61.19
$53.53
$38.23

$53.21
$46.54
$33.25

Winnings

$69.30
$46.20

$62.38
$41.57



1 Emma Belcher

2 Makiyah Stevens
Addi Arnzen
Ava Martin
Division IV

1 Aumilochim

2 Breanne Arnzen
Olivia Pullen
Katelyn Schoen
Grace Johnson
Raegan Frankus
Addison Klementis
Frances Fancher
Stetson Grant
Cheyenne Arnzen
Anna Hamersly

Senior 4D AM

Name
Division |

1 Kym VanBergen
Zoe Behrens-Martens
Shelly Mull
Jeanette Etchebarne
David Trachsel
Division 1l

1 Kandi Hansen
Marla Jochim
Division Il

1 Shelly Mitchell
Joely Williamson
Joely Williamson
Division IV

1 Karen Brown
Alison Harrison
Tammy Jolma
Janis Dierickx
Barbie Gulden
Sharon Woods

Senior 4D PM

Name
Division |

1 Sharon Woods
Shelly Mull
Jeanette Etchebarne
Division 1l

1 Joely Williamson
Marla Jochim
Division Il

Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"
Hollywoods Little Miss
Forever A Jazzabell

VS Ima SixShooter

Gotta Be Biankus
Missy Fast Chick
Pay The Lady Bug "Bugs"
Hemi

Bubbles

Chicks A Hot Mess
Captains Great Blurr
SE Playboy Cartel
Harley

Free Spirit Cochise
Cheyenne

Horse's Name

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"

THR Sweet Baby Fame
Halleluja Epic

LF Soon To Be Famous
Down Right Bully

Poppas Smart Pepinic
Watch The Rainbow

Jets Rollin Goldie
CP Nyko
Mr JB 136

Cashin In For Gold
Cowboy Hustler "Cruiser"
Frankie Valentine

Juno Dats It

Biankin On Time

Kimz Hucklebery Hank

Horse's Name
Kimz Hucklebery Hank
Halleluja Epic

LF Soon To Be Famous

Mr JB 136
Watch The Rainbow

15.933
16.277
16.322
16.332

16.425
16.484
17.035
17.421
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.094

15.21
15.239
15.474
15.481

15.838
16.004

16.123
16.144
16.225

16.746
17.368
17.876
18.687
no time
no time

Time

14.926

14.964

15.42

15.609
15.764

$53.13
$35.42

$46.20
$30.80

Winnings

$84.00

$75.60

$64.40

$56.00

Winnings

$63.00

$56.70



1 Shelly Mitchell
Alison Harrison
Joely Williamson
Division IV

1 Karen Brown
Tammy Jolma
Janis Dierickx
Barbie Gulden

Futurity 2D

Derby 1D

Name
Division |

1 Shawna Johnson
Cassie Pierce
Division 1l

1 Arley Hughes

Name
Division |
1 Arley Hughes

Novice 4D

Inbetwee

Name
Division |

1 Anna Hamersly
Division IV

1 Hailey Ferris
Janis Dierickx
June Jensen

ners 4D
Name
Division |

1 Arley Hughes
Stephanie Chike
Amanda Marriott
Lindsay Taylor
Mary Etzel
Amanda Marriott
Division Il

1 Katelyn Carlson
Paige Lantz
Mary Etzel
Division Il

1 Bailey Keim
Division IV

1 May Wood
Arley Hughes
Olivia Leonhart

Jets Rollin Goldie

Cowboy Hustler "Cruiser"

CP Nyko

Cashin In For Gold
Frankie Valentine
Juno Dats It
Biankin On Time

Horse's Name

Dualin Perks
Phoebes On Fire

| Gott Chrome

Horse's Name

Awesome Rockstar

Horse's Name
Cheyenne

Cat Olena Bar
Juno Dats It

CM Blue Fire Fly

Horse's Name

Awesome Rockstar
Kiss My Honey Buns

Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty"

A Classic Dreamz
Cody Red Badger
Slys Jewell

Rumor Is Im Famous
Meego
Peppys Little Reno

Bogie

Mystle Lena "Oakley"

| Gott Chrome
Eddie

16.029
16.254
16.342

16.746
17.668
18.428
24.037

Time

15.61
15.828

17.338

Time

15.034

Time

15.768

18.017
18.687
20.943

Time

15.034
15.263

15.27
15.277
15.329
15.359

15.854
15.869
16.026

16.312

17.214

17.338
no time

$48.30

$42.00

Winnings

$31.50

$21.00

Winnings

$17.50

Winnings

$42.00

$28.00

Winnings

$84.00

$75.60

$64.40

$56.00



Jessica Sandberg
Arley Hughes
Torri Sitzman

OBRA Open AM
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Name
Lindsay Taylor
Amanda Marriott

Zoe Behrens-Martens
Jeanette Etchebarne

Kandi Hansen
Deanna Nelson
Arley Hughes
Brandy Bailey

OBRA Open PM
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Name
Amanda Marriott
Lindsay Taylor

Jeanette Etchebarne

Deanna Nelson
Arley Hughes
Brandy Bailey

OBRA 3500 AM
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Name

Stephanie Chike
Mahrisa Paluck
Karen Gibbs
Emma Belcher
Mary Etzel

Kelli Crowley
Courtney Berreth

OBRA 3500 PM
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Name

Kelli Crowley
Mary Etzel
Emma Belcher
Karen Gibbs
Courtney Berreth
Stephanie Chike

OBRA 1000 AM
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Name

Kaylee Whynot
Shawna Johnson
Karen Gibbs
Kaylee Whynot
Stephanie Searls

Shes A Lil Frosty "Foxy"
JK Hitman

CM Whats Happening "Guapo"

Horse's Name

A Classic Dreamz

Slys Jewell

THR Buggin Da Bully

LF Soon To Be Famous
Poppas Smart Pepinic

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
JK Hitman

TBR Fame N Money

Horse's Name

Slys Jewell

A Classic Dreamz

LF Soon To Be Famous

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
JK Hitman

TBR Fame N Money

Horse's Name

Kiss My Honey Buns

Ill Be A Begonia "Lena"
Spark My Hayday

Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"
Peppys Little Reno

CR Little Peppy Chic
Winridge Sierra

Horse's Name

CR Little Peppy Chic
Peppys Little Reno
Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"
Spark My Hayday
Winridge Sierra

Kiss My Honey Buns

Horse's Name
Bugatti

Dualin Perks

CB Sweet Child Mine
Dats A Tuf N Busy
Little Dun Starlight

no time
no time
no time

Time
15.277
15.359
15.411
15.474
15.838
16.123

no time

no time

Time
14.943
15.297

15.42
16.038
no time
no time

Time
15.263
15.727

15.9
15.961
16.026
16.135

16.76

Time
15.534
15.875
15.933
16.038
16.082

no time

Time
15.303
15.61
15.806
16.396
16.561

Winnings
$56.00
$49.00
$35.00

Winnings
$63.00
$42.00

Winnings
$49.01
$42.87
$30.62

Winnings
$63.00
$42.00

Winnings
$64.75
$49.00
$35.00
$26.25



6 Linnea Foster
7 Valerie James
8 Debbie Pack
9 Arley Hughes
Brittany Herb

OBRA 1000 PM
Name
1 Arley Hughes
2 Stephanie Searls
3 Linnea Foster
4 Karen Gibbs
5 Valerie James

Zukow

Wanna Cash A Check
Falcons Judge Rules

| Gott Chrome
Remington

Horse's Name

| Gott Chrome

Little Dun Starlight
Zukow

CB Sweet Child Mine
Wanna Cash A Check

17.057
17.117
17.207
17.338
no time

Time
16.324
16.338

16.38
16.526
16.773

Winnings
$52.50
$35.00



